
TDH Enterprises, Inc. Corporate Contacts

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail

Name Phone E-Mail

Adams, Jessica (419) 341.6887 jadams@tdhenterprises.com

Castillo, David (419) 732.1420 dcastillo@tdhenterprises.com

Dupey, Jean Lindsey (419) 341.6549 jldupey@tdhenterprises.com

Faulkner, Leigh Ann (419) 732.1420 lafaulkner@tdhenterprises.com

Hatfield,Cole (419) 341.2464 chatfield@tdhenterprises.com

Kiess, Nikole (419) 202.5858 nkiess@tdhenterprises.com

Lane, Mike (419) 341.2150 mlane@tdhenterprises.com

Lewis, Kristi (419) 341.2149 klewis@tdhenterprises.com

Mussell, Brittany (419) 341.6866 bmussell@tdhenterprises.com

Schellin, Cathy (419) 341.8122 cschellin@tdhenterprises.com

TDH Enterprises, Inc. Mailing Locations

Physical Address 1848 E. Perry Street, Suite 60, Port Clinton, OH 43452

Mailing Address P.O. Box 906, Port Clinton, OH 43452

TDH ENTERPRISES, INC.

(419) 732.1420

(419) 734.3532

info@tdhenterprises.com

STAFF DIRECTORY
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